
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  12/12/2024

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2024-CA-000163 

Phh Mortgage Corporation -VS- 

                Wilcock, Michael Scott

$248,383.20 
2707 PRIVADA DRIVE

LADY LAKE, FL 32162
Thursday, December 12, 2024

2024-CA-000200 

Greenspring Capital Management LLC -VS- 

                Davis, Unknown Bene Harold H

$471,849.71 
2628 CARIBE DRIVE

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, December 12, 2024

2024-CA-000217 

Greenspring Capital Management LLC -VS- 

                Dice, Bonnie Sue

$313,406.66 
1324 BALBOA COURT

LADY LAKE, FL 32159
Thursday, December 12, 2024

TOTAL : 3

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 11/18/2024 


